

Freie Schule Anne-Sophie Berlin



Weekly menu CW 49

06.12.2021- 10.12.2021

 Daily fresh fruits!



Monday

Tuesday

VEGGI DAY

Wednesday



Thursday

VEGGI DAY

Friday

Menu 1

Poultry meat balls with fruity tomato sauce, **BiO**-spaghetti, zucchini, corn and grana padano

Allergenic ingredients: egg, gluten (wheat), milk
Additives: none

Menu 2 

Creamy spinach with gnocchi in sage butter and fried mushrooms


Allergenic ingredients: egg, gluten (wheat), milk
Additives: none

Salad 

Salad buffet

Allergenic ingredients in the dressing: celery, mustard, sulfite, milk
Additives: none

Dessert

Santa Surprise 

Allergenic ingredients: at the counter
Additives: none

Menu 1

Vegetarian vegetable noodle soup with semolina dumplings, chives and **BiO**-roll

Allergenic ingredients: egg, gluten (wheat), celery, milk
Additives: none

Menu 2 

Vegan vegetable goulash with pasta

Allergenic ingredients: gluten (wheat), celery
Additives: none

Salad 

Salad buffet

Allergenic ingredients in the dressing: celery, mustard, sulfite, milk
Additives: none

Dessert

Caramel yoghurt pudding with orange sauce

Allergenic ingredients: milk
Additives: none

Menu 1

Burger with beef patty, sauce, salad, tomato, gherkin, fried onions and French fries

Allergenic ingredients: gluten (wheat), mustard, sesame
Additives: none

Menu 2 

Vegetarian burger with vegetable patty, ketchup, salad, cucumber, tomato, fried onions and French fries

Allergenic ingredients: egg, gluten (wheat), milk
Additives: none

Salad 

Salad buffet

Allergenic ingredients in the dressing: celery, mustard, sulfite, milk
Additives: none

Dessert 

Quark with **BiO**-berries

Allergenic ingredients: milk
Additives: none

Menu 1

Pancakes with apple sauce and cinnamon sugar

Allergenic ingredients: egg, gluten (wheat), milk
Additives: none

Menu 2 

Cheese filled tortellini with basil tomato sauce or creamy cheese sauce with **BiO**-zucchini

Allergenic ingredients: egg, gluten (wheat), milk
Additives: none

Salad 

Salad buffet

Allergenic ingredients in the dressing: celery, mustard, sulfite, milk
Additives: none

Dessert

Salt sticks

Allergenic ingredients: gluten (wheat, barley)
Additives: none

Menu 1 

Smoked salmon and oyster mushrooms in creamy herb sauce with green pasta and **BiO**-vegetables

Allergenic ingredients: gluten (wheat), fish, milk
Additives: none

Menu 2

With cream cheese filled potato pockets with herbed quark and steamed **BiO**-potatoes

Allergenic ingredients: milk
Additives: none

Salad 

Salad buffet

Allergenic ingredients in the dressing: celery, mustard, sulfite, milk
Additives: none

Dessert 

Honey melon

Allergenic ingredients: none
Additives: none

Subject to change without prior notice

MSC-Certification number MSC-C-53338

DE-ÖKO-006



You got questions or requests?
Write to us:
meinung@panorama-catering.de!